
Wedding Menu Pricing
Cakes

6in Cutting Cake

Tiered Cake - per serving

With Special Filling - per serving

Fondant Covered - per Serving

$45

$6.00

$6.50

$7.00

Starting Price

Starting Price

Starting Price

Groom's Cake

Custom priced based on

flavor, size and design.

Customizations

We are a full-service dessert

catering company and have

the ability to make almost

anything your heart desires.

Don't see the dessert type or

flavor you're looking for?

Just ask! 

Delivery + Distance

Display Rental

Set-up/Styling/Custom Signage

Pick-up/Strike 

Services
$40

$75

$50

$60

Cotton Candy Machine
S'mores Bar 
Hot Chocolate Station
Donut Wall

Starting PriceDesserts
Mini Cupcakes

Standard Cupcakes

Cookies

Cake Pops

Cookie Sandwiches

Dessert Cups

Mini Tarts/Pies

Brownie Bites

French Macarons

Rice Krispie Treats

Cheesecake Bites

Chocolate Covered Strawberries

Pretzel Rod

Dipped Madeline

Chocolate Covered Oreo

$1.75

$3.50

$1.50

$3.50

$2.50

$3.50

$2.50

$1.50

$3.00

$1.25

$2.50

$2.75

$2.00

$2.74

$3.00

Wedding Favors

$5.00

$3.75

$4.00

$4.25

$5.00

Logo Cookies

French Macarons

Royal Icing Cookies

Cake Pops

Cotton Candy

Individually Wrapped

Dietary Restricted Options
Many of your favorite treats can be made to suit

your dietary needs. Please let us know how we can
accommodate for you and your guests.

Interactive Services                          Custom Priced

Yours Truly Cupcake charges a standard service fee for all of our wedding

clients based on, order size, services requested and date of wedding. 

2 Dozen Minimum


