

Wedding Menu Pricing

Desserts 2 Dozen Minimum	Starting Price
Mini Cupcakes	\$1.75
Standard Cupcakes	\$3.50
Cookies	\$1.50
Cake Pops	\$3.50
Cookie Sandwiches	\$2.50
Dessert Cups	\$3.50
Mini Tarts/Pies	\$2.50
Brownie Bites	\$1.50
French Macarons	\$3.00
Rice Krispie Treats	\$1.25
Cheesecake Bites	\$2.50
Chocolate Covered Strawl	perries \$2.75
Pretzel Rod	\$2.00
Dipped Madeline	\$2.74
Chocolate Covered Oreo	\$3.00

Dietary Restricted Options

Many of your favorite treats can be made to suit your dietary needs. Please let us know how we can accommodate for you and your guests.

Wedding Favors

Individually Wrapped	Starting Price
Logo Cookies	\$5.00
French Macarons	\$3.75
Royal Icing Cookies	\$4.00
Cake Pops	\$4.25
Cotton Candy	\$5.00

Cakes Starting Price 6in Cutting Cake Tiered Cake - per serving \$6.00 With Special Filling - per serving \$6.50 Fondant Covered - per Serving \$7.00







Groom's Cake

Custom priced based on flavor, size and design.



Customizations

We are a full-service dessert catering company and have the ability to make almost anything your heart desires.

Don't see the dessert type or flavor you're looking for?

lust ask!

Services	Starting Price
Delivery + Distance	\$40
Display Rental	\$75
Set-up/Styling/Custom Signage	\$50
Pick-up/Strike	\$60
Interactive ServicesCotton Candy MachineS'mores Bar	Custom Priced
Hot Chocolate StationDonut Wall	

Yours Truly Cupcake charges a standard service fee for all of our wedding clients based on, order size, services requested and date of wedding.











